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STRUCTURE NO. 038-0184

SOIL BORING LOGS

BL. SICL

STIFF BR. SICL

VERY STIFF DK. BR. SICL

STIFF DK. BR. SICL

VERY STIFF OL. GR. SICL

HARD OL. GR. SIC-TILL

VERY STIFF OL. GR. SIC-TILL

VERY STIFF GR. SIC-TILL

VERY STIFF GR. SIC-TILL

(continued)

STIFF GR. SIC-TILL

VERY STIFF GR. SIC

VERY STIFF GR SICL-TILL

(PCS. LS)

HARD GR. SIC

1.7

S

2.2

S

1.9

B

2.1

S

6.6

S

3.7

S

2.7

B

2.5

B

1.7

S

3.7

B

3.1

B

2.8

S

-

-

13

11

10

8

1B

17

11

12

14

17

14

51

68/8"

70/10"

22

21

18

21

18

19

18

19

21

20

21

23

13

14

(/6") (%)

-5

-10

-15

-20

(tsf)(ft)

M

O

I

S

T

U

C

S

Qu

B

L

O

W

S

D

E

P

T

H

Upon Completion

After

DRY

ft

ft

ft

First Encounter

Surface Water Elev.

HAMMER TYPE

The Unconfined Compressive Strength (UCS) Failure Mode is indicated by (B-Bulge, S-Shear, P-Penetrometer)

The SPT (N value) is the sum of the last two blow values in each sampling zone (AASHTO T206)

BBS, form 137 (Rev. 11-11)
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Surface Water Elev.

HAMMER TYPE

The Unconfined Compressive Strength (UCS) Failure Mode is indicated by (B-Bulge, S-Shear, P-Penetrometer)

The SPT (N value) is the sum of the last two blow values in each sampling zone (AASHTO T206)

BBS, form 137 (Rev. 11-11)
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 1/10/80
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HAMMER TYPE

The Unconfined Compressive Strength (UCS) Failure Mode is indicated by (B-Bulge, S-Shear, P-Penetrometer)

The SPT (N value) is the sum of the last two blow values in each sampling zone (AASHTO T206)

BBS, form 137 (Rev. 11-11)
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